
Timetable 11.30 13.30 15.30 17.30 19.30 21.30

Wed 24 April Flagey 4

Thu 25 April Flagey 5
Vendôme

Fri 26 April Flagey 5
Vendôme

Sat 27 April Flagey 4
Flagey 5

Vendôme

Sun 28 April Flagey 4
Flagey 5

Vendôme 

Mon 29 April Flagey 5
Vendôme

Mont des Arts

Tue 30 Avril Flagey 5
Vendôme

Mont des Arts

Wed 1 May Flagey 1
Flagey 5
Galeries

Thu 2 May Flagey 1
Flagey 5

Fri 3 May Flagey 4
Flagey 5

Sat 4 May Flagey 5
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